

S.B. CIVIL SECOND APPEAL No.24 / 2015.

Date of Order:-

February 24, 2015.

HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE NISHA GUPTA

Shri Peush Nag for the appellant.

* * * * *

Three weeks time is granted to the counsel
for the appellant to remove the defects.

(NISHA GUPTA), J.

Anil / 32

All corrections made in the judgment/order have been incorporated in the judgment/order being e-mailed
Anil Kumar Goyal
Sr.PA-cum-JW