

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 24 / 2015

Hanif Khan

----Appellant

Versus

Amar Singh Rathore

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Peush Nag

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

20/04/2017

An adjournment is prayed for.

List on 12.05.2017, as prayed.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

Sanjay37



सत्यमेव जयते