

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 24/2015

Hanif Khan

----Appellant

Versus

Amar Singh Rathore

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Peush Nag

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

14/08/2023

The application No.1/2020 is already disposed of by this Court vide order dated 05.07.2023.

Office to proceed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/76